19" Rack-Mountable Receiver Multicoupler series for the
VHF through low UHF bands 30 MHz - 960 MHz
DESCRIPTION
Multicouplers with 1 input and 4, 8, 12 or 16 outputs.
For use where a number of receivers have to share the same antenna.
Active wideband receiver multicoupler for the VHF and low UHF bands with 1 input and
4, 8, 12 or 16 outputs.
Allows a number of receivers to share the same antenna without interaction and loss of

PRO-AR4G-..., PRO-AR8G-...: 19" x 1HU x 261 mm
(483 x 44.45 x 261 mm) / (19.02 x 1.75 x 10.28 in.)
PRO-AR12G-..., PRO-AR16G-...: 19" x 2HU x 261 mm
(483 x 89.9 x 261 mm) / (19.02 x 3.54 x 10.28 in.)
Altitude 0 to 2000 m
Weight PRO-AR4G-..., PRO-AR8G-...: Approx. 2.8 kg. / 6.17 lb.
PRO-AR12G-..., PRO-AR16G-...: Approx. 4.4 kg. / 9.70 lb.
Environmental
Operating Temperature Range -10°C to +50°C
Humidity < 90% non-condensing
PRO-AR...G
Page: 1 of 3
Last edited: 2019/03/27
ORDERING
Type Product No. Description
PRO-AR16G-N 210000111 OUTPUTS: 16 | 230 VAC Supply
PRO-AR4G-N 210000127 OUTPUTS: 4 | 230 VAC Supply
PRO-AR8G-N 210000129 OUTPUTS: 8 | 230 VAC Supply
PRO-AR8G-N-24V 210000152 OUTPUTS: 8 | 230 VAC Supply
PRO-AR4G-N-24V 210000165 OUTPUTS: 4 | 230 VAC Supply
PRO-AR12G-N 210000482 OUTPUTS: 12 | 230 VAC Supply
PRO-AR16G-N-24V 210001183 OUTPUTS: 16 | 230 VAC Supply
PRO-AR12G-N-24V 210001638 OUTPUTS: 12 | 230 VAC Supply
PRO-AR4G-N-115V/12V 210001711 OUTPUTS: 4 | 115 VAC Supply
PRO-AR4G-N-115V/24V 210002596 OUTPUTS: 4 | 115 VAC Supply
PRO-AR8G-N-115V/12V 210000250 OUTPUTS: 8 | 115 VAC Supply
PRO-AR8G-N-115V/24V 210001089 OUTPUTS: 8 | 115 VAC Supply
PRO-AR12G-N-115V/12V 210002597 OUTPUTS: 12 | 115 VAC Supply
PRO-AR12G-N-115V/24V 210002598 OUTPUTS: 12 | 115 VAC Supply
PRO-AR16G-N-115V/12V 210002599 OUTPUTS: 16 | 115 VAC Supply
PRO-AR16G-N-115V/24V 210002600 OUTPUTS: 16 | 115 VAC Supply
MODEL HOUSING
PRO-AR4G-N AND PRO-AR8G-N
PRO-AR12G-N AND PRO-AR16G-N
MODEL HOUSING - BACK SIDE
PRO-AR8G-N
PRO-AR...G
Page: 2 of 3
Last edited: 2019/03/27
LOW-LOSS PRESELECTOR FILTERS FOR PRO-AR...G, OVERVIEW
Band selective standard blackbox filters (other filters on request)
TYPE DESIGNATION FILTER TYPE PASS BAND FREQUENCY RANGE
BPF 66-88 Band pass  66 - 88 MHz
BPF 88-108 Band pass  88 - 108 MHz
BPF 112-136 Band pass 112 - 136 MHz
BPF 118-137 Band pass 118 - 137 MHz
BPF 118-174 Band pass 118 - 174 MHz
BPF 136-225 Band pass 136 - 225 MHz
BPF 146-174 Band pass 146 - 174 MHz
BPF 225-400 Band pass 225 - 400 MHz
BPF 300-500 Band pass 300 - 500 MHz
BPF 800-1000 Band pass 800 - 1000 MHz
LP 174-FME Low pass  0 - 174 MHz
HP 380-FME High pass 380 - 1000 MHz
Narrow band standard BP filters:
TYPE DESIGNATION FILTER TYPE CENTER FREQUENCY  -1 dB BANDWIDTH
BPF 4/4-[BW] Band pass To be ordered within 66 - 88 MHz To be specified as 2, 4 or 6 MHz
BPF 3/4 Band pass To be ordered within 112 - 136 MHz 1.5 MHz
BPF 2/4-[BW] Band pass To be ordered within 144 - 175 MHz To be specified as 2, 4 or 6 MHz
BPF 70/4-HX Band pass To be ordered within 380 - 470 MHz To be ordered within 3-15 MHz
BPF 900/4 Band pass To be ordered within 820 - 960 MHz Typ. 7 MHz
HOW TO ORDER CUSTOMIZED TYPES
PRO-AR 8G -N(f) -BPF -115V/24 V
↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Series No. of outputs Connector type Preselector filter** Supply voltage
 PRO-AR
4 outputs = 4G
8 outputs = 8G
12 outputs = 12G
16 outputs = 16G
N-female = -N(f)
TNC-female = -TNC(f)
BNC-female = -BNC(f)
No filter = blank*
Band pass = -BPF
High pass = -HPF
Low pass = -LPF
230VAC/12 VDC = blank*
230VAC/24 VDC = -24 V
115VAC/12VDC = -115 V/12 V
115VAC/24VDC = -115 V/24 V
*   "blank" means sign omitted.
**  Preselector pass band [MHz] to be stated after the ordering designation.
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Hereby Amphenol Procom declare that the product type PRO-AR...G is in compliance with EU Directive 2014/53/EU.
The full text of the EU Declaration of Conformity is available at:
/images/shop/catalog/pdf-for-catalouges/Declaration-of-Conformity-PRO-ARxG.pdf
PRO-AR...G
PROCOM A/S reserves the right to
amend specifications without prior notice
PROCOM A/S • Smedetoften 12
DK 3600 Frederikssund • Denmark
Page: 3 of 3
Last edited: 2019/03/27